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SKATE ONTARIO
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Rank Competitor(s)
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Gabriella Loeffler-Goodman
Camryn Oesch
Cailyn Yang

Emma Turner
Amina Nguyen
Micaela Tapangan
Keira Isber
Amberlynn Becker
Katelyn Agar
Kathryn Reid
Brianna Makela
Ella O Quinn
Darah Farrow

Club

Port Credit FSC
Clinton SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Prince Edward SC
Brant FSC

Port Credit FSC
Brant FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Clinton SC

Brant FSC

Watford FSC
Belmont FSC

Katie Gilhooly

Date:

1-Mar-2022

London Great Lakes Super Series 2022

Earl Nichols Recreation Centre

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

8:26:04PM

Feb 18/2022 to Feb 20/2022
STAR 5 Women (013 Group 1)

Category Result Summary

16.91
16.03
15.66
13.98
13.68
13.64
13.34
13.25
12.15
9.71

8.70

7.64
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Mary Ellen McDonald



